2020 Dues Schedule for New Members

REALTOR® MEMBERSHIP

License Activates In:
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

New Office/Member ® Membership

License Activates In:
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Affiliate Membership
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

NATIONAL

Public

Dues Awareness Dues

$35.00 $150.00
$35.00 $137.50
$35.00 $125.00
$35.00 $112.50
$35.00 $100.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$87.50
$75.00
$62.50
$50.00
$37.50
$25.00
$12.50

NATIONAL

Public

TOTAL

$735.00
$722.50
$710.00
$610.00
$597.50
$585.00
$485.00
$472.50
$460.00
$360.00
$347.50
$335.00

Dues Awareness Dues TOTAL
$35.00 $150.00
$35.00 $137.50
$35.00 $125.00
$35.00 $112.50
$35.00 $100.00

LOCAL STATE
New

Admin. Fee Dues Member Fee
$125.00 $190.00 $75.00 $160.00
$125.00 $190.00 $75.00 $160.00
$125.00 $190.00 $75.00 $160.00
$125.00 $142.50 $75.00 $120.00
$125.00 $142.50 $75.00 $120.00
$125.00 $142.50 $75.00 $120.00
$125.00 $95.00 $75.00 $80.00
$125.00 $95.00 $75.00 $80.00
$125.00 $95.00 $75.00 $80.00
$125.00 $47.50 $75.00 $40.00
$125.00 $47.50 $75.00 $40.00
$125.00 $47.50 $75.00 $40.00

LOCAL STATE
New

Admin. Fee RRA Due: Member Fee
$300.00 $190.00 $75.00 $160.00
$300.00 $190.00 $75.00 $160.00
$300.00 $190.00 $75.00 $160.00
$300.00 $142.50 $75.00 $120.00
$300.00 $142.50 $75.00 $120.00
$300.00 $142.50 $75.00 $120.00
$300.00 $95.00 $75.00 $80.00
$300.00 $95.00 $75.00 $80.00
$300.00 $95.00 $75.00 $80.00
$300.00 $47.50 $75.00 $40.00
$300.00 $47.50 $75.00 $40.00
$300.00 $47.50 $75.00 $40.00

Local

Admin Fee Dues
$100.00 $354.00
$100.00 $354.00
$100.00 $354.00
$100.00 $265.50
$100.00 $265.50
$100.00 $265.50
$100.00 $177.00
$100.00 $177.00
$100.00 $177.00
$100.00 $88.50
$100.00 $88.50
$100.00  $88.50

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$87.50
$75.00
$62.50
$50.00
$37.50
$25.00
$12.50

$910.00
$897.50
$885.00
$785.00
$772.50
$760.00
$660.00
$647.50
$635.00
$535.00
$522.50
$510.00



